
CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 33 VENTURINI P. 1:07.713
Migliore

1 1:46.134 + 38.421 12:14:06.756  52,032

2 1:13.878 + 06.165 12:15:20.634  74,750

3 1:11.300 + 03.587 12:16:31.934  77,453

4 2:05.343 + 57.630 12:18:37.277  44,058

5 1:14.106 + 06.393 12:19:51.383  74,520

6 1:08.094 + 00.381 12:20:59.477  81,100

7 1:07.968 + 00.255 12:22:07.445  81,250

8 1:07.713 --------- 12:23:15.158  81,556

9 1:09.756 + 02.043 12:24:24.914  79,167

10 1:08.573 + 00.860 12:25:33.487  80,533

 Po. 2 - # 77 MOTTOLA A. + 00.989
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.852 + 11.150 12:12:36.061  69,158

2 1:10.812 + 02.110 12:13:46.873  77,987

3 1:09.546 + 00.844 12:14:56.419  79,406

4 1:12.193 + 03.491 12:16:08.612  76,495

5 1:10.321 + 01.619 12:17:18.933  78,531

6 1:09.352 + 00.650 12:18:28.285  79,629

7 1:09.522 + 00.820 12:19:37.807  79,434

8 1:09.604 + 00.902 12:20:47.411  79,340

9 1:09.244 + 00.542 12:21:56.655  79,753

10 1:08.702 --------- 12:23:05.357  80,382

11 1:08.892 + 00.190 12:24:14.249  80,160

 Po. 3 - # 25 GIESLER N. + 02.167
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.093 + 09.213 12:11:23.256  69,822

2 1:11.951 + 02.071 12:12:35.207  76,752

3 1:10.589 + 00.709 12:13:45.796  78,233

4 1:09.944 + 00.064 12:14:55.740  78,955

5 1:12.594 + 02.714 12:16:08.334  76,072

6 1:11.592 + 01.712 12:17:19.926  77,137

7 1:09.880 --------- 12:18:29.806  79,027

8 1:12.265 + 02.385 12:19:42.071  76,419

9 2:01.440 + 51.560 12:21:43.511  45,474

10 1:17.581 + 07.701 12:23:01.092  71,182

11 1:10.408 + 00.528 12:24:11.500  78,434

 Po. 4 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 02.691
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.156 + 12.752 12:12:02.951  66,410

2 1:14.167 + 03.763 12:13:17.118  74,459

3 1:12.548 + 02.144 12:14:29.666  76,121

4 1:16.404 + 06.000 12:15:46.070  72,279

5 1:29.204 + 18.800 12:17:15.274  61,908

6 1:13.937 + 03.533 12:18:29.211  74,691

7 1:11.835 + 01.431 12:19:41.046  76,876

8 1:10.873 + 00.469 12:20:51.919  77,920

9 1:10.917 + 00.513 12:22:02.836  77,871

10 1:10.810 + 00.406 12:23:13.646  77,989

11 1:10.959 + 00.555 12:24:24.605  77,825

12 1:10.404 --------- 12:25:35.009  78,439

 Po. 5 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 02.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.464 + 16.998 12:12:44.644  63,869

2 1:13.742 + 03.276 12:13:58.386  74,888

3 1:12.550 + 02.084 12:15:10.936  76,119

4 1:36.421 + 25.955 12:16:47.357  57,274

5 1:11.131 + 00.665 12:17:58.488  77,637

6 1:10.565 + 00.099 12:19:09.053  78,260

7 1:10.466 --------- 12:20:19.519  78,370

8 1:10.535 + 00.069 12:21:30.054  78,293

9 1:16.803 + 06.337 12:22:46.857  71,903

10 1:10.618 + 00.152 12:23:57.475  78,201

 Po. 6 - # 55 PENZO GIANVENUTI F. + 02.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.614 + 15.988 12:11:55.751  63,759

2 1:12.994 + 02.368 12:13:08.745  75,656

3 1:12.268 + 01.642 12:14:21.013  76,416

4 1:11.794 + 01.168 12:15:32.807  76,920

5 1:11.804 + 01.178 12:16:44.611  76,909

6 1:14.959 + 04.333 12:17:59.570  73,672

7 1:10.626 --------- 12:19:10.196  78,192

8 1:19.669 + 09.043 12:20:29.865  69,317

9 1:15.235 + 04.609 12:21:45.100  73,402

10 1:11.541 + 00.915 12:22:56.641  77,192

11 1:11.124 + 00.498 12:24:07.765  77,645

 Po. 7 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 02.978
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.999 + 14.308 12:11:56.428  64,970

2 1:13.185 + 02.494 12:13:09.613  75,458

3 1:12.269 + 01.578 12:14:21.882  76,415

4 1:11.748 + 01.057 12:15:33.630  76,969

5 1:12.636 + 01.945 12:16:46.266  76,028

6 1:11.816 + 01.125 12:17:58.082  76,897

7 1:11.529 + 00.838 12:19:09.611  77,205

8 1:10.915 + 00.224 12:20:20.526  77,874

9 1:10.691 --------- 12:21:31.217  78,120

10 1:12.589 + 01.898 12:22:43.806  76,078

11 1:11.880 + 01.189 12:23:55.686  76,828

12 1:16.082 + 05.391 12:25:11.768  72,585

 Po. 8 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 03.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.310 + 09.205 12:11:56.660  68,764

2 1:13.170 + 02.065 12:13:09.830  75,474

3 1:12.288 + 01.183 12:14:22.118  76,394

4 1:11.808 + 00.703 12:15:33.926  76,905

5 1:11.546 + 00.441 12:16:45.472  77,187

6 1:11.420 + 00.315 12:17:56.892  77,323

7 1:11.105 --------- 12:19:07.997  77,665

8 1:11.223 + 00.118 12:20:19.220  77,537

9 1:11.646 + 00.541 12:21:30.866  77,079

10 1:11.502 + 00.397 12:22:42.368  77,234

11 1:11.170 + 00.065 12:23:53.538  77,594

 Po. 9 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 03.596
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.924 + 16.615 12:13:56.348  62,809

2 1:17.098 + 05.789 12:15:13.446  71,628

3 1:12.968 + 01.659 12:16:26.414  75,682

4 1:12.083 + 00.774 12:17:38.497  76,612

5 1:11.843 + 00.534 12:18:50.340  76,868

6 1:12.871 + 01.562 12:20:03.211  75,783

7 1:11.694 + 00.385 12:21:14.905  77,027

8 1:11.309 --------- 12:22:26.214  77,443

9 1:11.565 + 00.256 12:23:37.779  77,166

10 1:13.259 + 01.950 12:24:51.038  75,382

Fastest lap: 1:07.713 
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CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 29 MONTALTO B. + 03.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.457 + 11.935 12:13:02.983  66,171

2 1:13.822 + 02.300 12:14:16.805  74,807

3 1:12.455 + 00.933 12:15:29.260  76,218

4 1:12.213 + 00.691 12:16:41.473  76,474

5 1:11.883 + 00.361 12:17:53.356  76,825

6 1:12.091 + 00.569 12:19:05.447  76,603

7 1:12.402 + 00.880 12:20:17.849  76,274

8 1:11.732 + 00.210 12:21:29.581  76,987

9 1:11.522 --------- 12:22:41.103  77,213

10 1:11.596 + 00.074 12:23:52.699  77,133

Fastest lap: 1:07.713 
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